WHAT'S ON TODAY

e N

Water £1.00
Radnor Fizz or Still 330ml £1.35
Radnor Splash Bottle £1.35
Milkshake £0.95
Capri Sun £1.35
Juice Carton 125ml £0.95
Juice Carton £1.00
Ribena £1.35
Rubicon Spring £1.57
Small Water £0.70
Rubicon mango/Passion £2.12
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WHAT'S ON TODAY
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BAKERY

Traybake £0.80
Large Muffins £0.85
Cookies £0.80
Doughnuts £1.10
Popchips £1.10
Doritos £1.25
Walkers Max £1.25
Bagged Popcorn £1.20
Tortilla Chips £1.10
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WHAT'S ON TODAY
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Cold Items

Baguettes rolls & sand from £1.75

Dessert Pots £1.20
Fruit Salad £1.10
Fresh fruit £0.60
Fruit pots assorted £1.10
Jelly Pot £1.10
Yoghurt Pots £1.25
Cheesecake £1.20
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WHAT'S ON TODAY

/~ MORNING BREAK

Sausage Roll

Hot Bagel

Pizza Cheese

Pizza meat topping
Panini/Hot filled baguette
Hot Wraps

Hash Browns

Pretzel

Chocolate Twist

Waffle

Bacon/sausage roll

Pain au chocolate
Croissant

Pizza wrap

Stromboli

Toasties

Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Goujons with wedges
Spicy wings with wedges
Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

£1.75
£2.65
£1.85
£1.85
£2.20
£2.00
£1.45
£1.75
£1.55
£1.45
£1.75
£1.30
£1.10
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.54
£2.10
£2.10
£2.20
£2.20
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