Water	£1.00
Radnor Fizz or Still 330ml	£1.35
Radnor Splash Bottle	£1.35
Milkshake	£0.95
Capri Sun	£1.35
Juice Carton 125ml	£0.95
Juice Carton	£1.00
Ribena	£1.35
Rubicon Spring	£1.57
Small Water	£0.70
Rubicon mango/Passion	£2.12



BAKERY

Traybake	£0.80
Large Muffins	£0.85
Cookies	£0.80
Doughnuts	£1.10
Popchips	£1.10
Doritos	£1.25
Walkers Max	£1.25
Bagged Popcorn	£1.20
Tortilla Chips	£1.10



Cold Items

£1.75
£1.20
£1.10
£0.60
£1.10
£1.10
£1.25
£1.20



MORNING BREAK

Sausage Roll	£1.75
Hot Bagel	£2.65
Pizza Cheese	£1.85
Pizza meat topping	£1.85
Panini/Hot filled baguette	£2.20
Hot Wraps	£2.00
Hash Browns	£1.45
Pretzel	£1.75
Chocolate Twist	£1.55
Waffle	£1.45
Bacon/sausage roll	£1.75
Pain au chocolate	£1.30
Croissant	£1.10
Pizza wrap	£2.00
Stromboli	£2.00
Toasties	£2.20
Chicken Nuggets	£2.54
Chicken Goujons with wedges	£2.10
Spicy wings with wedges	£2.10
Chicken Burger	£2.20
Beef Burger	£2.20

